Catholic Academy of Niagara Falls

TUITION & FUNDRAISING REQUIREMENTS 2019 — 2020

Grades K-8
Parishioner Rate: $2,875.00 Non-Fundraising Add on: $550.00 (per child or
Non-Parishioner Rate: $3,425.00 $750.00 per famiy)
Registration Fee $100.00 (per student) Multiple Child Discount:  -$325.00 (after 1+ chilq)

(Non Refundable)

(Registration fee after February 28" is $200.00 for returning students)

Tuition Payments are made in ten (10) installments through FACTS Tuition Management System due in (10)
or (12) installments. FACTS Administrative fees are $43.00 per family utilizing automatic deduction from
Checking, Savings Account or Charge Card.

Your cost of tuition only covers a portion of the cost to educate your student. In addition to the above, EACH
FAMILY is asked to participate in the following fundraisers for students of Catholic Academy.

1. Buy and/or Sell 2 boxes of Gertrude Hawk Candy Bars per family @ $48.00 each.

2. Buy and/or Sell 15 Football Crazr tickets @ 10.00 each.

3. Buy and/or Sell 6 Raffle tickets @ $20.00 each and one $20.00 donation.

4. Buy and/or Sell $100.00 in Gertrude Hawk Easter Candy.

5. Donate 1 basket (minimum value $25.00) to the Home-School Association Basket Auction.
6. Buy and/or Sell 10 March Madness Basketball tickets @ $10.00 each.

**Fundraisers may change due to availability

June Payments: $100.00 off total tuition if paid in full by June 14, 2019 (Not available if receiving tuition
assistance).




